5.Altmarkischer GSC e.V. Stendal Bowling 09.04.2022
Doppel Mixed — Rangliste

Durchschnitt
PINS Jje Spiel

1. GSV MD 1664 138,67
2. AGSCII 1633 136,08
3. AGSCI 1607 133,92
4.




5.Altmarkischer GSC e.V. Stendal Bowling 09.04.2022
Mixed-Damen-Einzel

Name Verein PIN (7]
1 Cora Rocke GSV MD 792 132,00
3 Iris Praast AGSC ] 721 120,17

5 Ina Burbas AGSC | 699 116,50



5.Altmarkischer GSC e.V. Stendal Bowling 09.04.2022
Mixed-Herren-Einzel

Name Verein PIN (7]
2 Boris Praast AGSC Il 912 152,00
4 Rene Schulze AGSC | 908 151,33

6 Uwe Schmidt GSV MD 872 145,33



5.Altmarkischer GSC e.V. Stendal Bowling 09.04.2022
Doppel Herren — Ranqgliste

Durchschnitt

PINS Jje Spiel
1. AGSC | 1700 141,67
2. GSV Rostock | 1677 139,75
3. GSVMD 1648 137,33
4. GSV Rostock Il 1477 123,08
5. AGSC Il 1453 121,08
6. AGSCII 1433 119,42
7. AGSC IV 1374 114,50
8. AGSC SDL/GSV MD 1305 108,75




5.Altmarkischer GSC e.V. Stendal Bowling 09.04.2022
Herren — Einzel
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Name

Thomas Hannausek
Christian Stegmann
Burkhard Richter
Thomas Niebylski
Reiko Liihe
Christian Reglin
Silvio Bautz

Dirk Friedrichs
Alexander Goan
Otmar Mewes

Fred Wien

Tobias Manczik
Andreas Harms
Peter Praast

Sven Demele

Robert Guzinski

Verein
AGSC IV

GSV Rostock |

GSV MD

AGSC |

AGSC |

GSV Rostock I

GSV MD

GSV Rostock |
AGSC SDL/GSV MD
AGSC I

AGSC Il

AGSC Il

GSV Rostock Il
AGSC I

AGSC SDL/GSV MD
AGSC IV

PIN
936

908
866
854
846
791
782
769
759
749
742
711
686
684
546
438

7]
156,00

151,33
144,33
142,33
141,00
131,83
130,33
128,17
126,50
124,83
123,67
118,50
114,33
114,00
91,00
73,00



